
Výsledková listina

číslo utkání:

datum:

26 disciplína:

st.č Ročník Klub 1. OT. celkem poř.

6 Beneš Milan 1959 AVZO Křinec 135 131 266 1

2 Kvíz Tomáš 1989 SSK Dvory 130 129 259 2

8 Novák David 1985 SSK Dvory 133 124 257 3

12 Litera František 1951 SSK Dvory 127 128 255 4

1 Starosta Petr 1964 SSK Dvory 122 132 254 5

22 Vrátný Tomáš 1976 SSK Dvory 127 127 254 5

7 Battista Pavel 1989 AVZO Křinec 120 130 250 7

16 Svoboda Aleš 1974 AVZO Křinec 129 120 249 8

13 Ešner Zdenek 1953 AVZO Křinec 133 115 248 9

11 Kopecký Milan 1955 SSK Dvory 129 118 247 10

5 Bobek Petr 1957 AVZO Křinec 131 114 245 11

4 Jánošík Fedor 1945 AVZO Křinec 123 117 240 12

9 Davídek Václav 1981 SSK Dvory 127 111 238 13

3 Baytalon Rostislav 1979 SSK Dvory 119 116 235 14

26 Fousek Zdeněk 1942 AVZO Křinec 114 119 233 15

17 Svoboda Jiří 1974 AVZO Křinec 128 103 231 16

23 Řehák Jaroslav 1962 SSK Dvory 102 116 218 17

15 Košvanec Mir. 1956 AVZO Křinec 117 94 211 18

10 Pšenský František 1946 AVZO Křinec 106 103 209 19

14 Jirka Jiří 1946 AVZO Křinec 102 106 208 20

19 Čada Martin 1975 SSK Dvory 89 105 194 21

18 Odvárko Mil.st. 1952 AVZO Křinec 85 87 172 22

20 Davídek Frant. 1948 SSK Dvory 95 77 172 22

21 Just František 1953 AVZO Křinec 99 73 172 22

24 Hozák Václav 1954 SSK Dvory 71 81 152 25

25 Hurych Miroslav 1955 AVZO Křinec 46 79 125 26

celkový počet střelců: SP 15+15

Příjmení a jméno

závod: Liga 3. kolo

pořadatel: AVZO Křinec 9.10.2016



Datum 9.10.2016

Počet střelců 26

st.č Příjmení jméno Ročník Klub 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Součet Střel

2 5 3 4 1 122 15

5 4 4 2 132 15

6 3 3 2 1 130 15

2 8 3 1 1 129 15

1 3 7 2 2 119 15

3 2 6 2 1 116 14

2 5 4 3 1 123 15

3 3 3 2 2 2 117 15

6 2 4 3 131 15

2 3 5 3 1 114 14

5 7 1 2 135 15

4 6 3 1 1 131 15

3 3 4 2 2 1 120 15

5 5 2 1 2 130 15

4 6 4 1 133 15

4 3 3 3 2 124 15

3 5 3 4 127 15

3 3 5 2 111 13

1 1 5 3 2 2 1 106 15

1 2 5 1 3 2 103 14

3 4 7 1 129 15

3 7 2 1 1 118 14

4 1 8 2 127 15

3 5 5 1 1 128 15

3 7 5 133 15

1 4 4 3 1 2 115 15

1 3 4 2 1 2 1 1 102 15

1 5 5 2 2 106 15

2 5 3 3 1 1 117 15

1 3 4 1 3 94 12

3 6 4 1 1 129 15

2 4 4 2 3 120 15

2 6 5 2 128 15

1 4 2 5 1 103 13

2 1 3 2 2 2 2 1 85 15

1 1 1 3 4 3 87 13

2 2 1 3 3 3 1 89 15

4 3 4 2 1 105 14

2 4 3 1 1 2 1 1 95 15

2 3 2 1 3 77 11

1 2 3 3 3 2 1 99 15

2 1 2 5 73 10
21 Just František 1953 AVZO Křinec

19 Čada Martin 1975 SSK Dvory

20 Davídek Frant. 1948 SSK Dvory

17 Svoboda Jiří 1974 AVZO Křinec

18 Odvárko Mil.st. 1952 AVZO Křinec

15 Košvanec Mir. 1956 AVZO Křinec

16 Svoboda Aleš 1974 AVZO Křinec

13 Ešner Zdenek 1953 AVZO Křinec

14 Jirka Jiří 1946 AVZO Křinec

11 Kopecký Milan 1955 SSK Dvory

12 Litera František 1951 SSK Dvory

9 Davídek Václav 1981 SSK Dvory

10 Pšenský František 1946 AVZO Křinec

7 Battista Pavel 1989 AVZO Křinec

8 Novák David 1985 SSK Dvory

5 Bobek Petr 1957 AVZO Křinec

6 Beneš Milan 1959 AVZO Křinec

3 Baytalon Rostislav 1979 SSK Dvory

4 Jánošík Fedor 1945 AVZO Křinec

1 Starosta Petr 1964 SSK Dvory

2 Kvíz Tomáš 1989 SSK Dvory



8 6 1 127 15

4 5 3 1 1 1 127 15

1 2 2 3 3 3 1 102 15

3 3 1 5 1 2 116 15

2 1 5 1 1 1 3 71 14

3 4 4 1 81 12

1 2 3 1 1 46 8

1 2 1 2 4 1 79 11

1 6 2 2 2 1 1 114 15

2 2 3 4 4 1 119 16

0 0

0 0

25 Hurych Miroslav 1955 AVZO Křinec

26 Fousek Zdeněk 1942 AVZO Křinec

23 Řehák Jaroslav 1962 SSK Dvory

24 Hozák Václav 1954 SSK Dvory

22 Vrátný Tomáš 1976 SSK Dvory


